
Janitorial Services
PROJECT NO:. RFP 14 - 01

SIGN-IN SHEET / SITE TOURS @ NORTHLINE / October 18, 2013 

NAME COMPANY NAME TELEPHONE EMAIL
1 Luis Ramirez ABM 713.899.5843 luis.ramirez@abm.com

2 Tom Griffin Tier One Property Services 281.413.7968 tgriffin@marsden.com

3 Cindy Cantrell C&D 713.695.9688 cdhallmk@aol.com

4 Lawrence Lim Members Building Maintenance 972.241.8131 lawrence@limsii.com 

5 Jorge Cruz ABS 972.406.2792 pkim3191@aol.com

6 Dave Prewitt McLemore 713.898.1351 aprewitt@mbminc.com

7 Diane Garcia Modern Facilities 973.650.5304 dgarcia@modernclean.com

8 Joshua Cisneros Marcis & Associates 281.379.1953 jrcisneros@marcis.net

9 Cesar Bobadilla GCA Services 713.725.0906 cbobadilla@gca.services.com

10 Karen Bierman Pritchard Industries 281.753.0742 kbierman@pritchardindustries.com

11 Betty Brown HCCS 713.718.7577 betty.brown2@hccs.edu

12 Kerry Doucette HCCS 713718.5014 kerry.doucette@hccs.edu
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mailto:luis.ramirez@abm.com
mailto:tgriffin@marsden.com
mailto:cdhallmk@aol.com
mailto:lawrence@limsii.com
mailto:pkim3191@aol.com
mailto:aprewitt@mbminc.com
mailto:dgarcia@modernclean.com
mailto:jrcisneros@marcis.net
mailto:cbobadilla@gca.services.com
mailto:kbierman@pritchardindustries.com
mailto:betty.brown2@hccs.edu
mailto:kerry.doucette@hccs.edu


Janitorial Services
PROJECT NO:. RFP 14 - 01

SIGN-IN SHEET / SITE TOURS @ AUTOMOTIVE TECH / October 18, 2013 

NAME COMPANY NAME TELEPHONE EMAIL
1 Cesar Bobadilla GCA Services 713.725.0906 cbobadilla@gca.services.com

2 Francisco Dionisio ABM 281.705.8984 fdionisio@abm.com

3 Cindy Cantrell C&D 713.695.9688 cdhallmk@aol.com

4 Dave Prewitt McLemore 713.898.1351 aprewitt@mbminc.com

5 Diane Garcia Modern Facilities 973.650.5304 dgarcia@modernclean.com

6 Tom Griffin Tier One Property Services 281.413.7968 tgriffin@marsden.com

7 Lawrence Lim Members Building Maintenance 972.241.8131 lawrence@limsii.com 

8 Jorge Cruz ABS 972.406.2792 pkim3191@aol.com

9 Joshua Cisneros Marcis & Associates 281.379.1953 jrcisneros@marcis.net

10 Betty Brown HCCS 713.718.7577 betty.brown2@hccs.edu

11 Kerry Doucette HCCS 713718.5014 kerry.doucette@hccs.edu

mailto:cbobadilla@gca.services.com
mailto:fdionisio@abm.com
mailto:cdhallmk@aol.com
mailto:aprewitt@mbminc.com
mailto:dgarcia@modernclean.com
mailto:tgriffin@marsden.com
mailto:lawrence@limsii.com
mailto:pkim3191@aol.com
mailto:jrcisneros@marcis.net
mailto:betty.brown2@hccs.edu
mailto:kerry.doucette@hccs.edu


Janitorial Services
PROJECT NO:. RFP 14 - 01

SIGN-IN SHEET / SITE TOURS @ Community Drive / October 18, 2013 

NAME COMPANY NAME TELEPHONE EMAIL
1 Tom Griffin Tier One Property Services 281.413.7968 tgriffin@marsden.com

2 Joshua Cisneros Marcis & Associates 281.379.1953 jrcisneros@marcis.net

3 Dave Prewitt McLemore 713.898.1351 aprewitt@mbminc.com

4 Hildlene James ODI 281.865.1369 odi@odi.net

5 Debra Broussard ODI INC 409.201.0172 odi@odi.net

6 Robert Olson GCA Services 214.629.0256 rolson@gcaservices.com

7 Lawrence Lim Members Building Maintenance 972.241.8131 lawrence@limsii.com 

8 Jorge Cruz ABS 972.406.2792 pkim3191@aol.com

9 Dorothy Mason Mason's Professional, LLC 901.949.5482 dotm20032003@yahoo.com

10 Luis Ramirez ABM 713.899.5843 luis.ramirez@abm.com

11 Arnoldo Martinez CAM / ABM 832.874.4400 arnoldo@cames.com

12 Diane Garcia Modern Facilities 973.505.5304 dgarcia@modernclean.com

13 Betty Brown HCCS 713.718.7577 betty.brown2@hccs.edu

14 Kerry Doucette HCCS 713718.5014 kerry.doucette@hccs.edu

mailto:tgriffin@marsden.com
mailto:jrcisneros@marcis.net
mailto:aprewitt@mbminc.com
mailto:odi@odi.net
mailto:odi@odi.net
mailto:rolson@gcaservices.com
mailto:lawrence@limsii.com
mailto:pkim3191@aol.com
mailto:dotm20032003@yahoo.com
mailto:luis.ramirez@abm.com
mailto:arnoldo@cames.com
mailto:dgarcia@modernclean.com
mailto:betty.brown2@hccs.edu
mailto:kerry.doucette@hccs.edu


Janitorial Services
PROJECT NO:. RFP 14 - 01

SIGN-IN SHEET / SITE TOURS @ PINEMONT / October 18, 2013 

NAME COMPANY NAME TELEPHONE EMAIL
1 Cindy Cantrell C&D 713.695.9688 cdhallmk@aol.com

2 Joshua Cisneros Marcis & Associates 281.379.1953 jrcisneros@marcis.net

3 Francisco Dionisio ABM 281.705.8984 fdionisio@abm.com

4 Tom Griffin Tier One Property Services 281.413.7968 tgriffin@marsden.com

5 Jorge Cruz ABS 972.406.2792 pkim3191@aol.com

6 Dave Prewitt McLemore 713.898.1351 aprewitt@mbminc.com

7 Cesar Bobadilla GCA Services 713.725.0906 cbobadilla@gca.services.com

8 Diane Garcia Modern Facilities 973.650.5304 dgarcia@modernclean.com

9 Lawrence Lim Members Building Maintenance 972.241.8131 lawrence@limsii.com 

10 Karen Bierman Pritchard Industries 281.753.0742 kbierman@pritchardindustries.com

11 Kerry Doucette HCCS 713.718.5014 kerry.doucette@hccs.edu

12 Betty Brown HCCS 713.718.7577 betty.brown2@hccs.edu

mailto:cdhallmk@aol.com
mailto:jrcisneros@marcis.net
mailto:fdionisio@abm.com
mailto:tgriffin@marsden.com
mailto:pkim3191@aol.com
mailto:aprewitt@mbminc.com
mailto:cbobadilla@gca.services.com
mailto:dgarcia@modernclean.com
mailto:kbierman@pritchardindustries.com
mailto:kerry.doucette@hccs.edu
mailto:betty.brown2@hccs.edu


Janitorial Services
PROJECT NO:. RFP 14 - 01

SIGN-IN SHEET / SITE TOURS @ LITTLE YORK / October 18, 2013 

NAME COMPANY NAME TELEPHONE EMAIL
1 Robert Olson GCA Services 214.629.0256 luis.ramirez@abm.com

2 Dave Prewitt McLemore 713.898.1351 aprewitt@mbminc.com

3 Luis Ramirez ABM 713.899.5843 luis.ramirez@abm.com

4 Lawrence Lim Members Building Maintenance 972.241.8131 lawrence@limsii.com 

5 Jorge Cruz ABS 972.406.2792 pkim3191@aol.com

6 Tom Griffin Tier One Property Services 281.413.7968 tgriffin@marsden.com

7 Joshua Cisneros Marcis & Associates 281.379.1953 jrcisneros@marcis.net

8 Diane Garcia Modern Facilities 973.650.5304 dgarcia@modernclean.com

9 Betty Brown HCCS 713.718.7577 betty.brown2@hccs.edu

10 Kerry Doucette HCCS 713718.5014 kerry.doucette@hccs.edu

mailto:luis.ramirez@abm.com
mailto:aprewitt@mbminc.com
mailto:luis.ramirez@abm.com
mailto:lawrence@limsii.com
mailto:pkim3191@aol.com
mailto:tgriffin@marsden.com
mailto:jrcisneros@marcis.net
mailto:dgarcia@modernclean.com
mailto:luis.ramirez@abm.com
mailto:kerry.doucette@hccs.edu


Janitorial Services
PROJECT NO:. RFP 14 - 01

SIGN-IN SHEET / SITE TOURS @ Rustic / October 18, 2013 

NAME COMPANY NAME TELEPHONE EMAIL
1 Dave Prewitt McLemore 713.898.1351 aprewitt@mbminc.com

2 Luis Ramirez ABM 713.899.5843 luis.ramirez@abm.com

3 Eliot Mason Mason's Professional, LLC 901.570.7646 dotm20032003@yahoo.com

4 Dorothy Mason Mason's Professional, LLC 901.949.5482 dotm20032003@yahoo.com

5 Joe Scully GCA Services 972.754.1634 jscully@gcaservices.com

6 Tom Griffin Tier One Property Services 281.413.7968 tgriffin@marsden.com

7 Joshua Cisneros Marcis & Associates 281.379.1953 jrcisneros@marcis.net

8 Arnoldo Martinez CAM / ABM 832.874.4400 arnoldo@cames.com

9 Diane Garcia Modern Facilities 973.505.5304 dgarcia@modernclean.com

10 Luis Perez CAM / ABM 713.816.2630 lperez1428@yahoo.com

11 Jorge Cruz ABS 972.406.2792 pkim3191@aol.com

12 Lawrence Lim Members Building Maintenance 972.241.8131 lawrence@limsii.com 

13 Debra Broussard ODI INC 409.201.0172 odi@odi.net

14 Betty Brown HCCS 713.718.7577 betty.brown2@hccs.edu

15 Kerry Doucette HCCS 713718.5014 kerry.doucette@hccs.edu

mailto:aprewitt@mbminc.com
mailto:luis.ramirez@abm.com
mailto:dotm20032003@yahoo.com
mailto:dotm20032003@yahoo.com
mailto:jscully@gcaservices.com
mailto:tgriffin@marsden.com
mailto:jrcisneros@marcis.net
mailto:arnoldo@cames.com
mailto:dgarcia@modernclean.com
mailto:lperez1428@yahoo.com
mailto:pkim3191@aol.com
mailto:lawrence@limsii.com
mailto:odi@odi.net
mailto:betty.brown2@hccs.edu
mailto:kerry.doucette@hccs.edu


Janitorial Services
PROJECT NO:. RFP 14 - 01

SIGN-IN SHEET / SITE TOURS @ N. Drennan / October 18, 2013 

NAME COMPANY NAME TELEPHONE EMAIL
1 Diane Garcia Modern Facilities 973.505.5304 dgarcia@modernclean.com

2 Joe Scully GCA Services 972.754.1634 jscully@gcaservices.com

3 Dave Prewitt McLemore 713.898.1351 aprewitt@mbminc.com

4 Tom Griffin Tier One Property Services 281.413.7968 tgriffin@marsden.com

5 Luis Ramirez ABM 713.899.5843 luis.ramirez@abm.com

6 Lawrence Lim Members Building Maintenance 972.241.8131 lawrence@limsii.com 

7 Jorge Cruz ABS 972.406.2792 pkim3191@aol.com

8 Arnoldo Martinez CAM / ABM 832.874.4400 arnoldo@cames.com

9 Joshura Cisneros Marcis & Associates 281.379.1953 jrcisneros@marcis.net

10 Hildene James ODI 281.865.1369 odi@odi.net

11 Betty Brown HCCS 713.718.7577 betty.brown2@hccs.edu

12 Kerry Doucette HCCS 713718.5014 kerry.doucette@hccs.edu

mailto:dgarcia@modernclean.com
mailto:jscully@gcaservices.com
mailto:aprewitt@mbminc.com
mailto:tgriffin@marsden.com
mailto:luis.ramirez@abm.com
mailto:lawrence@limsii.com
mailto:pkim3191@aol.com
mailto:arnoldo@cames.com
mailto:jrcisneros@marcis.net
mailto:odi@odi.net
mailto:betty.brown2@hccs.edu
mailto:kerry.doucette@hccs.edu

	Project _ 14-01 Janitorial Services SITE TOURS NORTHLINE Sign In Sheet
	Sheet1

	Project _ 14-01 Janitorial Services SITE TOURS automotive tech Sign In Sheet
	Sheet1

	Project _ 14-01 Janitorial Services SITE TOURS Community Drive Sign In Sheet
	Sheet1

	Project _ 14-01 Janitorial Services SITE TOURS pinemont Sign In Sheet
	Sheet1

	Project _ 14-01 Janitorial Services SITE TOURS LITTLE YORK Sign In Sheet
	Sheet1

	Project _ 14-01 Janitorial Services SITE TOURS Rustic Sign In Sheet
	Sheet1

	Project _ 14-01 Janitorial Services SITE TOURS N Drennan Sign In Sheet
	Sheet1


